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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    13.1 SPL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Aaron Carrizales       M3034          1/4     1:20:29     2:48:15    6:26     2:48:15
2     Ezra Hurwitz           M3034          2/4     1:31:48     3:06:37    7:08     3:06:31
3     Brandon Fried          M2529          1/4     1:29:46     3:07:25    7:10     3:07:24
4     William Rothstein      M2529          2/4     1:31:46     3:09:20    7:14     3:09:14
5     Wes Broeder            M4044         1/15     1:31:53     3:11:13    7:18     3:11:12
6     James Stenulson        M5054         1/12     1:31:52     3:15:22    7:28     3:15:22
7     James Winfield         M4044         2/15     1:32:59     3:25:24    7:51     3:25:24
8     Bruce Kraft            M4044         3/15     1:35:24     3:30:54    8:03     3:30:51
9     Mike Florek            M4549         1/10     1:38:38     3:36:01    8:15     3:35:54
10    Brent Herring          M2529          3/4     1:34:23     3:36:36    8:16     3:36:23
11    Sean Marchal           M4044         4/15     1:39:07     3:39:06    8:22     3:39:02
12    Michelle Lipp          F3539          1/9     1:40:52     3:40:11    8:24     3:39:58
13    Steve Wolford          M5054         2/12     1:38:37     3:41:47    8:28     3:41:40
14    Bill Goodier           M4044         5/15     1:44:25     3:43:27    8:32     3:43:15
15    Mike Piorkowski        M4549         2/10     1:38:32     3:48:01    8:42     3:47:47
16    Shane Johnson          M3539          1/7     1:51:10     3:48:25    8:43     3:48:03
17    Mark Miller            M4549         3/10     1:44:58     3:50:08    8:46     3:49:29
18    Leo Flynn              M3539          2/7     1:50:45     3:52:57    8:53     3:52:25
19    Mark Urban             M3539          3/7     1:36:07     3:53:59    8:56     3:53:50
20    Jim Hadd               M3034          3/4     1:36:28     3:58:43    9:07     3:58:31
21    Renae Schumacher       F4044          1/7     1:49:51     4:02:04    9:14     4:01:45
22    Robert Kelly           M3539          4/7     1:48:00     4:03:26    9:17     4:02:57
23    Natalie Cutler         F3539          2/9     1:45:12     4:03:33    9:18     4:03:16
24    Donna Rostant          F5054          1/7     1:51:03     4:03:51    9:18     4:03:22
25    Brenda Bright          F5054          2/7     1:55:30     4:05:18    9:21     4:04:53
26    Mallory Cutler         F2024          1/4     1:47:22     4:05:32    9:22     4:05:11
27    Tiffany Reed           F3034          1/6     1:51:10     4:06:34    9:24     4:06:17
28    Chris Corlis           M5054         3/12     1:53:44     4:06:34    9:25     4:06:34
29    Kim Chriscaden         F2529          1/2     1:51:19     4:07:45    9:27     4:07:32
30    Mike McGuigan          M4044         6/15     1:42:38     4:08:30    9:29     4:08:17
31    Sue Macallister        F5054          3/7     1:55:10     4:10:34    9:33     4:09:55
32    Jerry Steinley         M4044         7/15     1:52:03     4:12:34    9:38     4:12:11
33    Bob Jacobowski         M4044         8/15     2:01:39     4:13:36    9:40     4:13:02
34    Michael Wheelock       M5559          1/9     1:55:27     4:14:34    9:43     4:14:09
35    Michael Stradt         M5559          2/9     1:45:18     4:15:40    9:46     4:15:29
36    Russ Johnson           M5054         4/12     1:59:09     4:15:55    9:46     4:15:32
37    Debbie Skadsen         F4044          2/7     1:49:51     4:17:28    9:49     4:17:09
38    Maureen Hogan          F3539          3/9     1:55:29     4:17:59    9:50     4:17:35
39    Jeff Richter           M2529          4/4     1:42:18     4:19:56    9:55     4:19:45
40    Cyrus Rhode Jr         M6599          1/6     1:53:00     4:24:30   10:06     4:24:17
41    Haim Strasbourger      M4044         9/15     1:50:48     4:27:37   10:12     4:26:58
42    John Brostad           M5559          3/9     1:58:57     4:27:42   10:12     4:26:59
43    Anne Even              F2529          2/2     1:56:46     4:28:33   10:15     4:28:15
44    Chauntai Reynolds      F3034          2/6     1:53:19     4:29:31   10:17     4:29:26
45    Kelly Kalkhoff         F4044          3/7     1:58:23     4:30:12   10:18     4:29:43
46    James Simpson          M3539          5/7     2:00:27     4:34:36   10:28     4:34:08
47    Teri Stoughtenger      F3034          3/6     1:53:53     4:35:50   10:32     4:35:35
48    Randi Serres           F3034          4/6     1:53:52     4:35:50   10:32     4:35:35
49    Marcy McDaniels        F3539          4/9     2:02:36     4:36:25   10:33     4:36:09
50    Anna Benitez           F2024          2/4     1:53:47     4:38:01   10:36     4:37:38
51    Anya Edgley-Turpin     F2024          3/4     2:00:54     4:39:50   10:40     4:39:26
52    David Spencer          M3539          6/7     2:01:08     4:43:22   10:48     4:42:35
53    Richard Potts          M5054         5/12     1:57:15     4:43:25   10:49     4:43:09
54    Launa Bellucci         F4044          4/7     2:00:38     4:44:01   10:50     4:43:27
55    Stephanie Oconnell     F3539          5/9     2:00:38     4:44:01   10:50     4:43:28
56    Marian Loftin          F6064          1/2     2:11:59     4:44:24   10:51     4:43:56
57    Randy Silver           M5054         6/12     2:10:56     4:45:56   10:54     4:45:19
58    Dan Bosman             M3034          4/4     1:58:50     4:46:17   10:55     4:45:50
59    Gary Benson            M5559          4/9     2:05:04     4:46:58   10:56     4:46:16
60    Natalie Dale           F3034          5/6     2:11:04     4:51:28   11:07     4:51:03
61    Julia Weinberger       F5054          4/7     2:09:33     4:51:54   11:08     4:51:28
62    J Patrick Mullins      M5559          5/9     2:04:58     4:52:22   11:09     4:51:43
63    Jerry Noble            M3539          7/7     1:59:19     4:55:29   11:16     4:54:52
64    Laura Turner           F3539          6/9     2:12:54     4:56:15   11:16     4:55:11
65    Barbara Wheelock       F5559          1/2     2:12:32     4:57:05   11:20     4:56:39
66    Steffen Schneider      M5054         7/12     2:14:05     5:01:35   11:31     5:01:19
67    Loren Janke            M4549         4/10     2:02:29     5:04:55   11:38     5:04:25
68    John Lane              M5559          6/9     2:06:20     5:09:55   11:48     5:09:08
69    Lambert Belina         M6599          2/6     2:24:16     5:10:04   11:50     5:10:02
70    Michele Huizenga       F3539          7/9     2:13:56     5:14:27   11:58     5:13:11
71    Linda Barnes           F4044          5/7     2:26:52     5:18:58   12:08     5:17:52
72    Denise Ellis           F4044          6/7     2:23:52     5:20:53   12:13     5:19:55
73    Wayne Not Afraid       M5559          7/9     2:12:06     5:25:10   12:24     5:24:42
74    Misty Richards         F3539          8/9     2:26:06     5:28:52   12:32     5:28:04
75    Becky Condon           F5054          5/7     2:26:04     5:32:08   12:39     5:31:20
76    Mary Ritz              F5559          2/2     2:26:09     5:36:59   12:50     5:36:06
77    Mike Clinchers         M4549         5/10     2:27:57     5:38:25   12:53     5:37:25
78    John Creel             M6599          3/6     2:21:57     5:40:06   12:58     5:39:20
79    Robert Whay            M5054         8/12     2:13:42     5:39:47   12:58     5:39:25
80    Tom Singleton          M5559          8/9     2:19:35     5:43:44   13:05     5:42:46
81    Darren Miller          M5559          9/9     2:19:36     5:43:44   13:05     5:42:47
82    Arne Gunnarsson        M6599          4/6     2:27:18     5:44:32   13:08     5:44:00
83    Miguel Martinez        M4549         6/10     2:23:41     5:44:49   13:09     5:44:23
84    Alan Rickel            M5054         9/12     2:34:13     5:47:37   13:14     5:46:33
85    Marilyn Simmons Bowe   F4549          1/4     2:38:13     5:48:38   13:16     5:47:25
86    Mary McCanna           F5054          6/7     2:44:00     5:48:08   13:16     5:47:33
87    Berford Moncriffe      M4044        10/15     2:26:26     5:51:12   13:22     5:50:06
88    Mavis Two Bulls        F4549          2/4     2:37:48     5:51:49   13:26     5:51:37
89    Daniel Weaver          M4044        11/15     2:23:41     5:53:00   13:27     5:52:08
90    Carl Kimbler           M4549         7/10     2:38:31     5:57:30   13:37     5:56:36
91    Kelsey Kimbler         F0119          1/1     2:38:32     5:57:30   13:37     5:56:36
92    Phillip Fields         M6064          1/3     2:23:39     5:59:09   13:42     5:58:41
93    Steve Schroeder        M4044        12/15     2:35:17     6:00:32   13:45     6:00:02
94    Rodney Grismer         M4044        13/15     2:32:42     6:02:27   13:48     6:01:28
95    Wayne Ratowski         M6599          5/6     2:29:20     6:02:50   13:49     6:01:42
96    Patricia Simpson       F6064          2/2     2:40:50     6:04:39   13:54     6:03:51
97    Scott Engel            M5054        10/12     2:39:18     6:28:02   14:47     6:27:06
98    Andria Watkins         F4549          3/4     2:44:00     6:37:27   15:09     6:36:51
99    Joyce Thurber          F6599          1/1     3:04:53     6:51:51   15:41     6:50:43
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